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I,I SCHWEISSTECHNIK

/

FIBRO - Rundtisch NC 1.07.1250.4.1.11.11
(1125-4611)

Control type
Sonstige

Construction year
2008 (NEUV)

Machine no.
1125-4611

Make
FIBRO - Rundtisch

Location
D-49779 Niederlangen

- The round table comes from an exhibition and is new!



Machine attributes

length: 1250 mm
width: 1250 mm
1595 mm
10 t
290 mm
20t
1,8x1,3x0,3 m
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